This specification is subject to Change without not ice. It is provided “AS IS” and for reference only.  For
purchasing information, please contact the nearest ITE TECH sales representatives.
Please note that the IT7230AFN/IT7230BFN/IT7231FN V 0.4.3 is applicable only to B version.
IT7230AFN / IT7230BFN / IT7231FN
Single Electrode Cap  Sensor  Controller
Preliminary Specification V0.4.3
(For B Version)
ITE TECH. INC.

www.ite.com.tw   IT7230AFN/7230BFN/7231FN V0.4.3  27
    Ordering Information
11.  Ordering Information
Part No. Package Code No.
IT7230AFN QFN40 CCCC
IT7230BFN QFN24 CCCC
IT7231FN QFN40 CCCC
Code No.: 0000 ~ FFFF
Example:
1. IT7230AFN/BX—0001
2. IT7230BFN/BX—0005
3. IT7231FN/CX—0007
4. ......
www.ite.com.tw IT7230AFN/7230BFN/7231FN V0.4.3 28
IT7230AFN/7230BFN/7231FN (For B Version)
This page is intentionally left blank.
www.ite.com.tw   IT7230AFN/7230BFN/7231FN V0.4.3  29